

\230

C.A.No. 1097 OF 2004  
ITEM No.8 + 66

Court No. 3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1097/2004( For Preliminary Hearing )

MANU FINLEASE LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay )  
With

C.A. Nos. 1423-1426/2004  
( With Appln(s). for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing C/C of  
the impugned judgment)

Date : 08/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil K. Narula, Adv.  
Mr. D. P. Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. N.P.S. Panwar, Adv.  
Mr. Rishiraj Borooah, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Admit.  
No Stay.  
Hearing expedited.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master  
Court Master