

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1097 OF 2004

MANU FINLEASE LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1423-1426 of 2004

Date: 12/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.Nagesh,adv.

Mrs. Rohini,adv.

Mr.Ahir Phukan,adv.

Mr. Santhanam,adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.N.Bhatt,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta,adv.

Ms. Nupur Kanungo,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 18.4.2006 as part-heard.

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER